CAMPEONATO REGIONAL DE VERANO 2024
MURCIA, 29 - 30/6/2024
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Prueba 18
29/06/2024 - 18:10

Fem., 50m Libre

Absoluto Femenino

Resultados

Puntos: FINA 2023

Clasificacion
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DSQ
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Nombre

MULERO MARTINEZ, Diana
PORTELA GUERRERO, Olaya
DE LA FLOR CALATAYUD, Paula
ALBALADEJO SANCHEZ, Maria
MILLAN CEGARRA, Natalia
NAVARRO ORTS, Ainhoa
RAMIREZ GUAMAN, Isabel
CANOVAS GUILLEN, Lidia
ORTIN DIAZ, Silvia

LANZA NIETO, Olga

INFANTE MARTINEZ, Nerea
HERNANDEZ MECA, Nuria
GONZALEZ CONESA, Eva Maria
ALARCON MATO, Maria
MANRIQUE LOPEZ, Irene
CARPENA PUCHE, Montse
BAENA CASTILLO, Marina
ORTIN DIAZ, Marta

IBANEZ DURAN, Sofia
PAREDES PEDRENO, Marian
HERNANDEZ MENDOZA, Aimudena
MADRID GARCIA, Carmen
NAVARRO PEREZ, Irene
JORDAN MARTINEZ, Maria De Lo Alto
LOPEZ PENALVER, Irene
VALERO MARTINEZ, Minerva
COSTA RODRIGUEZ, Carmen
IZQUIERDO RUBIO, Ainhoa

GIL GARNES, Carla

ROBLES SEVILLA, Rebeca
MARTINEZ DIAZ, Paula

DE LA FLOR CALATAYUD, Celia
NEGRETE PILLAJO, Sofia
LOPEZ PENALVER, Victoria
ALBALADEJO MARTINEZ, Sofia
SERRANO LOPEZ, Irene
HERNANDEZ DURAN, Jimena
GARCIA GODINEZ, Ana M2
ALARCOS BASTIDA, Claudia
ALBA PAGAN, Ana Belén
GONZALEZ SILES, Paola
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Club

UCAM Ciudad de Murcia Fuensanta
Club Natacién Marina-Cartagena "Ancora"
UCAM Ciudad de Murcia Fuensanta
C.D. Santa Ana

C.N. Aguilas

Club Natacién Marina-Cartagena "Ancora"
C.N. Aguilas

C.N. San Javier Mar Menor

C.N. Murcia San Jorge

C.N. Yecla

C.D. Santa Ana

C.N. Murcia San Jorge

C.D. Santa Ana

C.N. San Javier Mar Menor

C.N. Lorca

UCAM Ciudad de Murcia Fuensanta
C.N.Cartagonova Cartagena-Upct
C.N. Murcia San Jorge

C.N. Lorca

C.N. San Javier Mar Menor
C.N.Cartagonova Cartagena-Upct
C.D. Santa Ana

C.N. Aguilas

UCAM Ciudad de Murcia Fuensanta
Club Nataci6n Marina-Cartagena "Ancora"
C.N. Lorca

C.N. Murcia San Jorge

C.D. Santa Ana

C D Murciaswim

C.N. Aguilas

UCAM Ciudad de Murcia Fuensanta
UCAM Ciudad de Murcia Fuensanta
Club Koryo Torre Pacheco

Club Natacion Marina-Cartagena "Ancora"
C.D. Santa Ana

C.N. Aguilas

UCAM Ciudad de Murcia Fuensanta
UCAM Ciudad de Murcia Fuensanta
C.N. Lorca

C.N. Fuente Alamo

C.N. San Javier Mar Menor

TiempPts. Abs.

27.36
28.21
28.33
28.39
28.92
28.94
29.11
29.17
29.24
29.42
29.49
29.74
29.86
29.86
29.95
30.42
30.58
30.92
30.95
30.97
31.02
31.14
31.33
31.55
31.61
31.77
31.77
31.77
31.86
31.89
32.05
32.05
32.14
32.24
32.24
32.42
33.24
33.36

19,00
16,00
14,00
13,00
12,00
11,00
10,00
9,00
8,00
7,00
6,00
5,00

4,00
3,00

2,00

Pts. InPts. FINA

647
590
583
579
548
547
537
534
530
520
517
504
498
498
493
471
463
448
447
446
444
439
431
422
419
413
413
413
410
408
402
402
399
395
395
389
361
357

Splash Meet Manager, 11.79911

AIF
Sport

Registered to Region de Murcia
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